
Kittelty’s Auction Rooms
Ballaarat

PO Box 1621
Ballaarat 3354

03 5332 2899

Auction Rooms located at 5 - 7 Victoria Street Sebastopol

2018 Auction Dates

Antiques & Collectables General Household Etc
Sunday, 28 January Wednesday, 7 February
Sunday, 25 February Wednesday, 7 March
Sunday, 25 March Wednesday, 4 April
Sunday, 29 April Wednesday, 9 May
Sunday, 27 May Wednesday, 6 June
Sunday, 24 June Wednesday, 4 July
Sunday, 29 July Wednesday, 8 August
Sunday, 26 August Wednesday, 5 September
Sunday, 30 September Wednesday, 10 October
Sunday, 28 October Wednesday, 7 November
Sunday, 25 November Wednesday, 5 December

Antiques & Collectables auctions are held on the last Sunday of
each month and General Household Furniture auctions are held on
the Wednesday ten days after the Antiques & Collectables auction.

All auctions start at 10:30am
Antiques & Collectables auctions are open for inspection on Friday & Saturday from 10am to 5pm

General Household Furniture auction are open for inspection on Tuesday from 10am to 5pm

Entries are invited for Antiques & Collectables auctions from the Friday
after a General Household Furniture auction until the Friday of the
week before the next Antiques & Collectables auction.

Entries are invited for General Household Furniture auctions from the
Tuesday after an Antiques & Collectables auction until the Friday of the
week before the next General Household Furniture auction.

Catalogues and images are available from our web site: -
www.kittelty.com.au

Commission 14.3% Buyer’s Premium 14.3%
Dean Kittelty 04 1284 0434 - auctionrooms@kittelty.com.au

These dates are subject to change without notice. E&OE


